II-14 II-15W
en
ty
la
to
ry
 p
rz

acid proof grid.
The feeding cord should go through
a hole with a rubber cable bush
placed in the casing. The fan is pro-
pelled by an explosion proof electric
motor.
• Temperature of the medium -
-15°C +40°C.
• Protection rate IP-54.
Wymiary | Dimensions
Typ
Type
D dp L1 L2 d n
 [mm]  [mm]  [mm] [mm] [mm]
WOK-315 300 355 150 330 10 8
WOK-355 355 395 150 380 10 8
WOK-400 400 450 150 380 12 8
WOK-500 500 560 170 450 12 12
WOK-630 630 690 170 500 12 12
WOK-710 710 770 200 470 12 16
WOK-800 800 860 200 480 12 16
WOK-1000 1000 1060 250 760 12 16
WOK EX
Ø
dp Ø
D